Permit Number

PP-2023-0028

MP-2023-0035

MP-2023-0036

BZ-2023-0027

EP-2023-0031

EP-2023-0025

MP-2023-0037

BZ-2023-0028

MP-2023-0038

MP-2023-0039

EP-2023-0032

EP-2023-0033

EP-2023-0034

EP-2023-0035

BZ-2023-0029

BZ-2023-0030

EP-2023-0036

Date Issued

03/01/2023

03/01/2023

03/01/2023

03/01/2023

03/01/2023

03/02/2023

03/03/2023

03/03/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/07/2023

03/07/2023

"-"\-n.-.-.,-_.—:"'
ISSUED PERMITS
Site Address Applicant
ACEVEDO,
348 DOGWOOD ALEXANDER
LN E;ACEVEDO,
RACHEL E
174 HAZELWOOD DO RITE
DR SERVICES
174 HAZELWOOD DO RITE
DR SERVICES
198 BIG SPRINGS MARCO
AVE ZENTENO
198 BIG SPRINGS MARCO
AVE ZENTENO
MASTEC
915 W Main St NETWORK
SOLUTIONS, LLC
RUTHERFORD
676 S BROADWAY HEATING & AIR
INC
473 KINGSWOOD KINGDOM
DR BUILDERS
BROCK'S WATER
704 OAK ST COND SALES &
SER
PUBLIC SERVICE
309 SMITH COMPANY OF NC,
GROVE RD INC (DOMINION
ENERGY)
ALVIN AND
174 HAZELWOOD DANNY
DR BUCHANAN
ELECTRIC
ALVIN AND
174 HAZELWOOD DANNY
DR BUCHANAN
ELECTRIC
ALVIN AND
DANNY
116 W MAIN ST BUCHANAN
ELECTRIC
STANLEY E
1295 PINEY WILKINS
RIDGE RD ELECTRICAL
SERVICES

143 LUCKADOO
ST

198 REID STREET

198 REID STREET

REAL ESTATE
TRUSTEE LLC
HOOPER
BUILDERS
HOOPER
BUILDERS

Permit Status

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

CLOSED

CLOSED

FINALED

ISSUED

CLOSED

CLOSED

ISSUED

CLOSED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

TOTAL COST OF
JOB*

500

6000

6000

25000

10000

25000

7912

19425

5500

850

600

600

1000

500

150000

10000



MP-2023-0040

PP-2023-0029

MP-2023-0041

PP-2023-0030

Z-2023-0015

BZ-2023-0031

MP-2023-0042

BZ-2023-0032

EP-2023-0037

MP-2023-0043

PP-2023-0031

BZ-2023-0035

EP-2023-0039

MP-2023-0045

PP-2023-0033

BZ-2023-0033

EP-2023-0038

MP-2023-0044

PP-2023-0032

MP-2023-0046

03/07/2023

03/07/2023

03/07/2023

03/08/2023

03/08/2023

03/09/2023

03/09/2023

03/09/2023

03/09/2023

03/09/2023

03/09/2023

03/10/2023

03/10/2023

03/10/2023

03/10/2023

03/10/2023

03/10/2023

03/10/2023

03/10/2023

03/13/2023

198 REID STREET

198 REID STREET

343 HOLLY HILLS

DR

HOOPER
BUILDERS
HOOPER
BUILDERS
RUTHERFORD
HEATING & AIR
INC
OHMSTEAD

651 WITHROW RD PLUMBING CO

341 E MAIN ST

179 W MAIN ST

247 OAK ST EXT

132 LOWRANCE
ST
132 LOWRANCE
ST
132 LOWRANCE
ST
132 LOWRANCE
ST

699 WESTWOOD
DR

699 WESTWOOD
DR

699 WESTWOOD
DR

699 WESTWOOD
DR

246 BLANTON RD

246 BLANTON RD

246 BLANTON RD

246 BLANTON RD

1266 W MAIN ST

LLC
FIRST METH CH

OF FOREST CITY

E S WALKER

CONSTRUCTION,

INC

JACKSON
HEATING & AIR,
LLC
CHINO-ZARATE,
LAZARO
CHINO-ZARATE,
LAZARO
CHINO-ZARATE,
LAZARO
CHINO-ZARATE,
LAZARO
JEREMY S
HUSKEY
CONSTRUCTION
JEREMY S
HUSKEY
CONSTRUCTION
JEREMY S
HUSKEY
CONSTRUCTION
JEREMY S
HUSKEY
CONSTRUCTION
BROWN HAVEN
HOMES, LLC
BROWN HAVEN
HOMES, LLC
BROWN HAVEN
HOMES, LLC
BROWN HAVEN
HOMES, LLC
Csl
MECHANICAL,
LLC

ISSUED

ISSUED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

CLOSED

8000

11000

11000

1900

6000

55000

5000

3000

3000

150000

9000

7000

9000

400000

15000

20000

12000

1750.7



MP-2023-0047

BZ-2023-0036

MP-2023-0048

EP-2023-0040

EP-2023-0023

SIGN-2023-0008

MP-2023-0049

MP-2023-0050

BZ-2023-0037

PP-2023-0034

EP-2023-0041

BZ-2023-0038

EP-2023-0042

BZ-2023-0039

Z-2023-0016
BZ-2023-0041

EP-2023-0043

MP-2023-0051

PP-2023-0035

03/13/2023

03/14/2023

03/15/2023

03/16/2023

03/16/2023

03/16/2023

03/17/2023

03/17/2023

03/17/2023

03/17/2023

03/20/2023

03/20/2023

03/20/2023

03/20/2023

03/21/2023
03/21/2023

03/21/2023

03/21/2023

03/21/2023

e

ISSUED PERMITS

147 MULBERRY
ST

313 WILLOW RUN

DR
131 WESTSIDE
DR

486 VANCE ST

121 Lowes Blvd

121 Lowes Blvd

216 BENTWOOD
DR

167 MATHENY ST

245 CAROLINA
AVE

245 CAROLINA
AVE

338 OLD
CAROLEEN RD
164 N
WOODLAND AVE
164 N
WOODLAND AVE

182 CLAY ST

197 PLAZA DR
400 OLD WAGY
RD

400 OLD WAGY
RD

400 OLD WAGY
RD

400 OLD WAGY
RD

RUTHERFORD
HEATING & AIR
INC

DELLA VALLE,
SIGFRIDO
J&RHVAC
SERVICES, LLC
FOUNTAIN
SERVICES, LLC
KIRBY CORDELL
OF KC
CONSTRUCTION
CO

KIRBY CORDELL
OF KC
CONSTRUCTION
CO
RUTHERFORD
HEATING & AIR
INC

T.A.G. HEAT/AIR
COND.

G.E.M.

CLOSED

ISSUED

ISSUED

CLOSED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

CLOSED

CONSTRUCTORS, ISSUED

INC
G.E.M.

CONSTRUCTORS, ISSUED

INC
TIM BEANE
ELECTRICAL

LAIL, JOSHUA R

LAIL, JOSHUA R

FLORES, CINDY
EUNICE;FLORES
FUENTES,
STHEFANY
MISHELL

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

TNT FIREWORKS CLOSED

Wilkie, David
Wilkie, David
Wilkie, David

Wilkie, David

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

7549

28000

7500

63700

20000

46400

7329

500

32500

4000

2500

25000

2000

5000

51000

7000

7000

6000



MP-2023-0053

MP-2023-0054

EP-2023-0044

MP-2023-0052

PP-2023-0036

BZ-2023-0042

EP-2023-0045
MP-2023-0055

EP-2023-0046

MP-2023-0056

EP-2023-0047

EP-2023-0048

BZ-2023-0044

EP-2023-0049

EP-2023-0051

EP-2023-0050

SIGN-2023-0011

03/22/2023

03/22/2023

03/23/2023

03/24/2023

03/24/2023

03/24/2023

03/24/2023
03/27/2023

03/27/2023

03/27/2023

03/28/2023

03/28/2023

03/28/2023

03/28/2023

03/29/2023

03/29/2023

03/30/2023

"n—q,....._..—:""
ISSUED PERMITS
RUTHERFORD
155 SEITZDR  HEATING & AIR
INC
RUTHERFORD
1053 S
BROADWAY ST :','\IECAT'NG &AIR
DKOTA
20 LAl INVESTMENTS,
ROAD
INC
DKOTA
277 LAWING INVESTMENTS,
ROAD
INC
DKOTA
20y LA INVESTMENTS,
ROAD
INC
DKOTA
277 LAWING INVESTMENTS,
ROAD e

370 US 221A HWY

211 CLAY ST

114 MICHAEL DR

268 BRACKETT

RD

186 HUDLOW RD

106 RAILROAD ST

204 S QUAIL LN

119 DELTA ST

719 S CHURCH
ST

114 MICHAEL DR

TOMS ELECTRIC

SERVICE
Scruggs, Keith
ALVIN AND
DANNY
BUCHANAN
ELECTRIC
RUTHERFORD

HEATING & AIR

INC
JOHN G

WHARTON, T/A
223 FRANKLIN DR AKA: WHARTON
CONSTRUCTION

CO.
MCMILLON
ELECTRIC

COMPANY, INC

PEREZ,
RODOLFO
A;PEREZ,
MARGARITA
JAMES CHRIS
BUCHANAN
JOLLEY
ELECTRIC

STONES RIVER
ELECTRIC, LLC

HARDIN,
CHARLES L
II;HARDIN,
STEPHANIE C

CLOSED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

CLOSED
ISSUED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

ISSUED

ISSUED

CLOSED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

5486

15627

250000

125000

50000

1200000

800
7000

500

6639

3000

45000

3799.98

1000

600

10000



e

ISSUED PERMITS

BROCK'S WATER
MP-2023-0057 03/31/2023 1920 COLLEGE COND SALES & ISSUED 2800
AVE
SER
FREEMAN
BZ-2023-0045 03/31/2023 155 SEITZ DR ENDEAVORS, LLC FINALED 8375
HARDIN,
CHARLES L
Z-2023-0017 03/31/2023 114 MICHAEL DR I:-HARDIN, CLOSED
STEPHANIE C
Report Totals
Co 26 Co 26 Co 26 Co 26 Co 26 Co

unt: unt: unt: unt: unt: unt:



