

ISSUED PERMITS						
Permit Number	Date Issued	Site Address	Applicant	Permit Status	TOTAL COST OF JOB*	
PP-2023-0028	03/01/2023	348 DOGWOOD LN	ACEVEDO, ALEXANDER E;ACEVEDO, RACHEL E	CLOSED	500	
MP-2023-0035	03/01/2023	174 HAZELWOOD DR	SERVICES	CLOSED	6000	
MP-2023-0036	03/01/2023	174 HAZELWOOD DR	SERVICES	CLOSED	6000	
BZ-2023-0027	03/01/2023	198 BIG SPRINGS AVE	MARCO ZENTENO	ISSUED	25000	
EP-2023-0031	03/01/2023	198 BIG SPRINGS AVE	MARCO ZENTENO MASTEC	ISSUED	10000	
EP-2023-0025	03/02/2023	915 W Main St	NETWORK SOLUTIONS, LLC	ISSUED	25000	
MP-2023-0037	03/03/2023	676 S BROADWAY	RUTHERFORD HEATING & AIR INC	CLOSED	7912	
BZ-2023-0028	03/03/2023	473 KINGSWOOD DR	KINGDOM BUILDERS	CLOSED	19425	
MP-2023-0038	03/06/2023	704 OAK ST	BROCK'S WATER COND SALES & SER	FINALED	5500	
MP-2023-0039	03/06/2023	309 SMITH GROVE RD	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY OF NC, INC (DOMINION ENERGY)	ISSUED	850	
EP-2023-0032	03/06/2023	174 HAZELWOOD DR	ALVIN AND DANNY BUCHANAN ELECTRIC	CLOSED	600	
EP-2023-0033	03/06/2023	174 HAZELWOOD DR	ALVIN AND DANNY BUCHANAN ELECTRIC	CLOSED	600	
EP-2023-0034	03/06/2023	116 W MAIN ST	ALVIN AND DANNY BUCHANAN ELECTRIC	ISSUED	1000	
EP-2023-0035	03/06/2023	1295 PINEY RIDGE RD	STANLEY E WILKINS ELECTRICAL SERVICES	CLOSED	500	
BZ-2023-0029	03/06/2023	143 LUCKADOO ST	REAL ESTATE TRUSTEE LLC	ISSUED		
BZ-2023-0030	03/07/2023	198 REID STREET	HOOPER BUILDERS	ISSUED	150000	
EP-2023-0036	03/07/2023	198 REID STREET	HOOPER BUILDERS	ISSUED	10000	



MP-2023-0040	03/07/2023	198 REID STREET	HOOPER BUILDERS	ISSUED	8000
PP-2023-0029	03/07/2023	198 REID STREET	HOOPER BUILDERS	ISSUED	11000
MP-2023-0041	03/07/2023	343 HOLLY HILLS DR	RUTHERFORD HEATING & AIR INC	CLOSED	11000
PP-2023-0030	03/08/2023	651 WITHROW RD	LLC	CLOSED	1900
Z-2023-0015	03/08/2023	341 E MAIN ST	FIRST METH CH OF FOREST CITY	CLOSED	
BZ-2023-0031	03/09/2023	179 W MAIN ST	E S WALKER CONSTRUCTION, INC	ISSUED	
MP-2023-0042	03/09/2023	247 OAK ST EXT	JACKSON HEATING & AIR, LLC	ISSUED	6000
BZ-2023-0032	03/09/2023	132 LOWRANCE ST	CHINO-ZARATE, LAZARO	ISSUED	55000
EP-2023-0037	03/09/2023	132 LOWRANCE ST	CHINO-ZARATE, LAZARO	ISSUED	5000
MP-2023-0043	03/09/2023	132 LOWRANCE ST	CHINO-ZARATE, LAZARO	ISSUED	3000
PP-2023-0031	03/09/2023	132 LOWRANCE ST	CHINO-ZARATE, LAZARO	ISSUED	3000
BZ-2023-0035	03/10/2023	699 WESTWOOD DR	JEREMY S HUSKEY CONSTRUCTION	ISSUED	150000
EP-2023-0039	03/10/2023	699 WESTWOOD DR	JEREMY S HUSKEY CONSTRUCTION	ISSUED	9000
MP-2023-0045	03/10/2023	699 WESTWOOD DR	JEREMY S HUSKEY CONSTRUCTION	ISSUED	7000
PP-2023-0033	03/10/2023	699 WESTWOOD DR	JEREMY S HUSKEY CONSTRUCTION	ISSUED	9000
BZ-2023-0033	03/10/2023	246 BLANTON RD	BROWN HAVEN HOMES, LLC	ISSUED	400000
EP-2023-0038	03/10/2023	246 BLANTON RD	BROWN HAVEN HOMES, LLC	ISSUED	15000
MP-2023-0044	03/10/2023	246 BLANTON RD	BROWN HAVEN HOMES, LLC	ISSUED	20000
PP-2023-0032	03/10/2023	246 BLANTON RD	BROWN HAVEN HOMES, LLC	ISSUED	12000
MP-2023-0046	03/13/2023	1266 W MAIN ST	CSI MECHANICAL, LLC	CLOSED	1750.7



MP-2023-0047	03/13/2023	147 MULBERRY ST	RUTHERFORD HEATING & AIR INC	CLOSED	7549
BZ-2023-0036	03/14/2023	313 WILLOW RUN DR	DELLA VALLE, SIGFRIDO	ISSUED	28000
MP-2023-0048	03/15/2023	131 WESTSIDE DR	J & R HVAC SERVICES, LLC	ISSUED	7500
EP-2023-0040	03/16/2023	486 VANCE ST	FOUNTAIN SERVICES, LLC	CLOSED	63700
EP-2023-0023	03/16/2023	121 Lowes Blvd	KIRBY CORDELL OF KC CONSTRUCTION CO	ISSUED	20000
SIGN-2023-0008	03/16/2023	121 Lowes Blvd	KIRBY CORDELL OF KC CONSTRUCTION CO	ISSUED	46400
MP-2023-0049	03/17/2023	216 BENTWOOD DR	RUTHERFORD HEATING & AIR INC	ISSUED	7329
MP-2023-0050	03/17/2023	167 MATHENY ST	T.A.G. HEAT/AIR COND.	CLOSED	500
BZ-2023-0037	03/17/2023	245 CAROLINA AVE	G.E.M. CONSTRUCTORS, INC	ISSUED	32500
PP-2023-0034	03/17/2023	245 CAROLINA AVE	G.E.M. CONSTRUCTORS, INC	ISSUED	4000
EP-2023-0041	03/20/2023	338 OLD CAROLEEN RD	TIM BEANE ELECTRICAL	ISSUED	2500
BZ-2023-0038	03/20/2023	164 N WOODLAND AVE	LAIL, JOSHUA R	ISSUED	25000
EP-2023-0042	03/20/2023	164 N WOODLAND AVE	LAIL, JOSHUA R	ISSUED	2000
BZ-2023-0039	03/20/2023	182 CLAY ST	FLORES, CINDY EUNICE;FLORES FUENTES, STHEFANY MISHELL	ISSUED	5000
Z-2023-0016	03/21/2023	197 PLAZA DR 400 OLD WAGY	TNT FIREWORKS	CLOSED	
BZ-2023-0041	03/21/2023	RD	Wilkie, David	ISSUED	51000
EP-2023-0043	03/21/2023	400 OLD WAGY RD	Wilkie, David	ISSUED	7000
MP-2023-0051	03/21/2023	400 OLD WAGY RD	Wilkie, David	ISSUED	7000
PP-2023-0035	03/21/2023	400 OLD WAGY RD	Wilkie, David	ISSUED	6000



MP-2023-0053	03/22/2023	155 SEITZ DR	RUTHERFORD HEATING & AIR INC	CLOSED	5486
MP-2023-0054	03/22/2023	1053 S BROADWAY ST	RUTHERFORD HEATING & AIR INC	ISSUED	15627
EP-2023-0044	03/23/2023	277 LAWING ROAD	DKOTA INVESTMENTS, INC	ISSUED	250000
MP-2023-0052	03/24/2023	277 LAWING ROAD	DKOTA INVESTMENTS, INC	ISSUED	125000
PP-2023-0036	03/24/2023	277 LAWING ROAD	DKOTA INVESTMENTS, INC	ISSUED	50000
BZ-2023-0042	03/24/2023	277 LAWING ROAD	DKOTA INVESTMENTS, INC	ISSUED	1200000
EP-2023-0045	03/24/2023	370 US 221A HWY	TOMS ELECTRIC SERVICE	CLOSED	800
MP-2023-0055	03/27/2023	211 CLAY ST	Scruggs, Keith	ISSUED	7000
EP-2023-0046	03/27/2023	114 MICHAEL DR	ALVIN AND DANNY BUCHANAN ELECTRIC	CLOSED	500
MP-2023-0056	03/27/2023	268 BRACKETT RD	RUTHERFORD HEATING & AIR INC	CLOSED	6639
EP-2023-0047	03/28/2023	223 FRANKLIN DR	JOHN G WHARTON, T/A AKA: WHARTON CONSTRUCTION CO.	CLOSED	3000
EP-2023-0048	03/28/2023	186 HUDLOW RD	MCMILLON ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC	ISSUED	45000
BZ-2023-0044	03/28/2023	106 RAILROAD ST	A;PEREZ, MARGARITA	ISSUED	3799.98
EP-2023-0049	03/28/2023	204 S QUAIL LN	JAMES CHRIS BUCHANAN	CLOSED	1000
EP-2023-0051	03/29/2023	119 DELTA ST	JOLLEY ELECTRIC	ISSUED	600
EP-2023-0050	03/29/2023	719 S CHURCH ST	STONES RIVER ELECTRIC, LLC	ISSUED	10000
SIGN-2023-0011	03/30/2023	114 MICHAEL DR	HARDIN, CHARLES L II;HARDIN, STEPHANIE C	ISSUED	0



MP-2023-0057	03/31/2023	1920 COLLEGE AVE	BROCK'S WATER COND SALES & SER	ISSUED	2800
BZ-2023-0045	03/31/2023	155 SEITZ DR	FREEMAN ENDEAVORS, LLC	FINALED	8375
Z-2023-0017	03/31/2023	114 MICHAEL DR	HARDIN, CHARLES L II;HARDIN, STEPHANIE C	CLOSED	
Report Totals					
Co ₇₆ unt:	Co ₇₆ unt:	Co ₇₆ unt:	Co ₇₆ unt:	Co ₇₆ unt:	Co ₇₁ unt: